

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 2/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 683 OF 2008

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL CHANANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 03/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sopal Subramanium, S.G.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It will be open to the Union of India to work out its rights  
consequent upon our judgment dated 25 January, 2008 in Civil  
Appeal No. 683/2008 in accordance with law.  
I.A. is disposed of accordingly.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master